Engine Brand Name/Size/Type

Radio Control Engines:

Magnum .25 PRO FSR-ABC R/C

Magnum .40/GP ABC-R/C

Control Line Engines:
OS .40 FP-S
Fox .35 Stunt

Fox .35 Stunt
Super Tigre .46 G21

Super Tigre .51 G21
(Reworked by Tom Lay)

Model Propellers for Sale
Brand Name / Material / Model
APC / plastic / C-2
APC / plastic / C-2
Grish Tornado / nylon / 8-6T
Master Airscrew / beechwood / MA1060B
Rev-Up Special Pro Series 3
Top Flite / nylon /
Zingali / nylon(?) /
Zinger / Wood /
Zinger / Wood /
Zinger / Wood /
Zinger / Wood /
Zinger / Wood /
Zinger / Wood /
Zinger / Wood /

Also for Sale:

REVISED ENGINE LIST 09-29-24

Model Airplane Engines for Sale

PR RN

Quantity  Condition Muffler
New in Box Yes
New in Box Yes
New in Box Yes
New in Box Yes

Used No
Used No
Yes
New in Box (tongut_e-type, as
provided by
Tom Lay)

Quantity  Condition

1
1
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Paasche H-Set Airbrush kit (brand new; never used)

New
New
Used
New
New
Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Diameter/Pitch

10x6
115x4
8x6
10x6
8x5
8x4
9x6
7%x5
7%X6
75x4
85x4
8x6
9x4
9x7

My Name is Curtis Campbell. Please e-mail me at cdcsoarhi@outlook.com
Or, you can leave a voicemail message on my cell phone: (657) 342-1101
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Asking
Price
(each)

110.00

145.00

149.00
145.00

65.00
145.00

190.00

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$55.00

Notes

| have one venturi and needle valve
from RSM, to convert to Control Line
use.

Muffler bolts are missing.

No needle valve, muffer or glow plug.

"Aero Products" website sells these at
$199.95.

Amazon sells these for about $65.00.



