## Model Airplane Engines for Sale

Engine Brand Name/Size/Type	Quantity	Condition	Muffler		Asking Price (each)	Notes
Radio Control Engines:						
Magnum .25 PRO FSR-ABC R/C	1	New in Box	Yes	\$	110.00	I have one venturi and needle valve
Magnum .40/GP ABC-R/C	2	New in Box	Yes	\$	145.00	from RSM, to convert to Control Line use.
Control Line Engines:						
OS .40 FP-S	2	New in Box	Yes	\$	149.00	
Fox .35 Stunt	1	New in Box	Yes	\$	145.00	Muffler bolts are missing.
Fox .35 Stunt Super Tigre .46 G21	1 1	Used Used	No No Yes	\$ \$	65.00 145.00	No needle valve, muffer or glow plug.
Super Tigre .51 G21 (Reworked by Tom Lay)	2	New in Box	(tongue-type, as provided by Tom Lay)	\$	190.00	"Aero Products" website sells these at \$199.95.
Model Propellers for Sale Brand Name / Material / Model	Quantity	Condition	Diameter/Pitch			
APC / plastic / C-2	1	New	10 x 6		\$3.00	
APC / plastic / C-2 Grish Tornado / nylon / 8-6T	1 1	New Used	11.5 x 4 8 x 6		\$3.00 \$2.00	
Master Airscrew / beechwood / MA1060B	42	New	10 x 6		\$2.00	
Rev-Up Special Pro Series 3	3	New	8 x 5		\$2.00	
Top Flite / nylon /	1	Used	8 x 4		\$2.00	
Zingali / nylon(?) /	3	New	9 x 6		\$2.50	
Zinger / Wood /	1	New	7 x 5		\$2.00	
Zinger / Wood /	1	New	7 x 6		\$2.00	
Zinger / Wood /	1	New	7.5 x 4		\$2.00	
Zinger / Wood /	1	New	8.5 x 4		\$2.00	
Zinger / Wood /	1	New	8 x 6		\$2.00	
Zinger / Wood /	1	New	9 x 4		\$2.00	
Zinger / Wood /	2	New	9 x 7		\$2.00	
Also for Sale: Paasche H-Set Airbrush kit (brand new; never used)					<b>¢</b> EE 00	Amozon colle those for shout CCC 00
raasche n-set Alibrush kit (brand new, never used)					\$55.00	Amazon sells these for about \$65.00.

My Name is Curtis Campbell. Please e-mail me at cdcsoarhi@outlook.com Or, you can leave a voicemail message on my cell phone: (657) 342-1101